
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  TB Gross-Ös… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 1 7 5 9 6

19

╳
8
19

1
10

2
11

3
14

4
17

6
18 Auszeit

11:15

Ende
13:17 B  DJK Wiking … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 6 24 17 10 13

25

1
11
25

3
13

5
15

6
16

8
17

9
18 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:20 B  DJK Wiking … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 6 24 3 10 13

1917

11:15

╳
17

1
18

6
19

7 10 11 Auszeit

1:7
11:16

Ende
13:45 A  TB Gross-Ös… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 6 4 5 7 1

25

3
17

7
18

8
25

9 10 16
Auszeit

7:5

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:48 A  TB Gross-Ös… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 6 4 5 7 1

259

20:7

╳
25

2 7 9 12 24
Auszeit

Ende
14:07 B  DJK Wiking … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 6 24 17 10 13

8

0 1 2 3 7 8 Auszeit

2:9
7:18

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
14:10 B  DJK Wiking … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 10 5 24 2 13

136

5:14

╳
10

3
12

4
13

5 6 7
Auszeit

7:20

Ende
14:30 A  TB Gross-Ös… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 6 4 5 7 9

2522 1

14:5 18:7

7
22

8
24

9
25

15 17 21
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 5 Frauen
Frauen

B  DJK Wiking Köln vs. TB Gross-Ösinghausen A

Spiel 14 16.11.2024 13:00 Uhr

Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
50765 Köln
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B  DJK Wiking … 12/14
2 Randese, Aurelia X

3 Zyzniewski, Hannah X
5 Ulrich, Tessa X
6 Alakbarov, Amelia X
7 Badayman, Dilan X

10 Wesolowski, Amelia X
12 Göden, Gülsah
13 Herrmann, Nele X
17 Rathmer, Emilia X
22 Berthold, Maria

24 Gamez, Dayanara X
27 Voskoboynik, Lina X

B  Libero

27 Voskoboynik, Lina X

B  Offizielle
T Kling, Karolina

C

A  TB Gross-Ös… 8/14

1 Vogel, Annika X
2 Scheben, Marleen X
4 Schröder, Leonie Marie X

5 Schopphoff, Johanna X
6 Dierks, Hannah X
7 Hindrichs, Lilly X
9 Vogel, Hanna X

22 Koch, Leana X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  DJK Wiking … TB Gross-Ös… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 17 19 0 0 1
2 1 0 19 2 25 25 1 0 1
2 0 0 8 3 19 25 1 1 0
1 1 0 13 4 20 25 1 2 0

5

5 2 1 65 81 94 3 3 2
Start: 13:00 Ende: 14:30 Dauer: 1:30

Sieger: TB Gross-Ösinghausen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hendricks, Jule 1 Heiduschka, Sophie
2 Weis, Katharina 2 Wittmann, Kaja

Schr. Simon, Rosalie
Assist. Michels, Anica
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